
Sl no. Department Government Identificatio
n If any

Date of 
receipt

Amt 
Claimed 
(Rs)

Amt of 
claim 
admitted 
(Rs)

Nature of 
Claim

Amt Covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
related ?

% of Voting 
in CoC, if 
applicable

Amt of 
contingen
t claim

Amt of 
mutual Dues 
that may set 
off

Amt of 
claim not 
admitted 
(Rs.)

Amt of 
claim under 
verification

Remark if any

1 The Deputy 
Commissioner of 
Commercial Taxes- (Audit 
4.2)- (Shri Pradhan Vijay 
Krishna)

Govt of Karnataka 11-May-2022 2,31,91,845 2,31,91,845 Unsecured Nil No NA 0 0 0

0
2 The Deputy 

Commissioner of 
Commercial Taxes- (Audit 
4.4)- (Mrs. Shilpa N)

Govt of Karnataka 11-May-2022 1,22,83,542 1,22,83,542 Unsecured Nil No NA 0 0 0

0
Total 3,54,75,387 3,54,75,387 0.00%

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

Annexure - 7
Name of Corporate Debtor - Shri Diya Projects Pvt Ltd : Date of Commencemnet of CIRP- 21.04.2022 : List of Creditors as on 14/05/2022

List of Operational Creditors - Government Dues
(Amt in Rupees)

Details of Claimant


